Tank Monitor
MCG 8100
1
5911 Butterfi eld Road Hillside, IL 60162 • tel: (708) 236-6000 • fax: (708) 236-6006
sales@ljtechnologies.com • www.ljtechnologies.com  • ISO 9001: 2008 Certifi ed Rev: MCG 8100-3A
A Convenient, Powerful Remote Monitor
The MCG 8100 communicates and provides power to
any of the L&J 81xx series magnetostrictive sensors or

6 sets of option tables:
MCG 8100 - AB - CD - EF - GH - IJ
MCG 8100 Ordering Guide
MCG 8100 Tank Monitor
Includes: Tank Inventory, Interstitial Leak Sensing*, Delivery Reports, Alarm Reports, Night Monitor Reports
and Close Out. Alarm Relay with two (2) dry contacts.
*  Sensors not included; must be ordered separately
E - Printer
0 With Printer
1 No Printer
GH - Power Input / Relays*
00 120VAC, 2 Dry Contacts Out
01 120VAC, 4 Dry Contacts Out
02 120VAC, 5 Dry Contacts Out
10 220VAC, 2 Dry Contacts Out
11 220VAC, 4 Dry Contacts Out
12 220VAC, 5 Dry Contacts Out
20 12VDC,  2 Dry Contacts Out
21 24VDC,  2 Dry Contacts Out
*If additional contacts required, consult factory.
IJ - Readout
00 English Readout, No Remote Capability
01 English Readout, With Remote Capability
02 English Readout, RS-232 to MCG 3900 Communication
10 Metric Readout, No Remote Capability
11 Metric Readout, With Remote Capability
CD - Monitoring Capabilities*
00 Level, BS&W & Interstitial
01 Level, Interstitial & Vapor
02 Level, Temperature & Net Volume with Density
10 Level, Interstitial & Ground Water
11 Level, Interstitial, Ground Water & Vapor
20 Level, BS&W & Temp
99 Ground Water & Vapor Only
*Sensors not included; must be ordered separately.
F - Printer / Number of I.S. Barriers*
0 0 Barrier
1 1 Barrier**
2 2 Barriers**
3 3 Barriers**
4 4 Barriers**
5 5 Barriers**
6 6 Barriers**
*If additional barriers required, consult factory.
** Each barrier supports up to (5) 81XX probes with level, BS&W, & temp only
AB - Level Probe and Leak Test
00 Direct Digital Probe .2 GPH Leak Test
10 Magnetostrictive Probe .2 GPH Leak Test
11 Magnetostrictive Probe .1 GPH Leak Test
12 Magnetostrictive Probe with Pressure Transducer
13
Magnetostrictive Probe with Pressure Transducer
(with leak detect)
(Up to 15,000 Gal Tank .2 GPH Leak Detection)
14
Magnetostrictive Probe with Pressure Transducer
(with leak detect)
(Up to 150,000 Gal Tank .2 GPH Leak Detection)
20 Magnetostrictive Probe for Tanker Trucks
50 No Level, Interstitial Only